One thousand one hundred twenty Dollars and 90 Cents

CA120

Description

Total Hrly wages
PF508 1YR

Total OT 2
PF508 1YR

WCB Gross

Vac pay

Vac. paid

Vac owed

El hours

Insurable

Total payments

e

Units
40.00
40.00
10.00
10.00

Rate Amount

26.1700

52.3400

Pay period from May 25, 2025

YTD Unit

74475

288.00

YTD Amount
18,973.33

14,656.32

36,992.64
3,362.99
3,362.99
0.00
1,032.75
36,992.64

36,992.64

June 5, 2025

$1120.90

Payment date:
to May 31, 2025

Description Amount
Federal income tax 226.43
Ontario income tax 112,57
Employment insurance 28.33
Canada pension plan 98.77
Union-Monthly Dues 0.00
Union-Working Dues 140.22
Total deductions 606.32
Net pay 1120.90

Jun 05, 2025

YTD Amount
4,534.95
2,315.99

578.34
2,010.21
170.00
275121
12,967.02
24,025.62



