One thousand one hundred twenty Dollars and 90 Cents

\$1120.90





Pay period from May 25, 2025 to May 31, 2025

<u>Description</u> Total Hrly wages	<u>Units</u> 40.00	Rate	Amount	YTD Unit 744.75	YTD Amount 18,973.33	Description Federal income tax	<u>Amount</u> 226.43	YTD Amount 4,534.95
PF508 1YR Total OT 2	40.00 10.00	26.1700	1,046.80	288.00	14,656.32	Ontario income tax Employment insurance	112.57 28.33	2,315.99 578.34
PF508 1YR WCB Gross Vac pay	10.00	52.3400	523.40 1727.22 157.02		36,992.64 3,362.99	Canada pension plan Union-Monthly Dues Union-Working Dues	98.77 0.00 140.22	2,010.21 170.00 2,751.21
Vac. paid Vac owed			157.02 0.00		3,362.99 0.00	Total deductions Net pay	606.32 1120.90	12,967.02 24,025.62
El hours Insurable Total payments			50.00 1727.22 1727.22		1,032.75 36,992.64 36,992.64			